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PAVEMENT REMOVAL

WORK AREA

PHASE 2

WEDGING

CL

PHASE 1

STA. 25+00.00
SECTION C-C

-L- NC-125

13'13'

2'

46.5'

3
0

C

C

18" RCP-IV 

0511

24" RCP-IV

0503

24" RCP-IV

0504
18" RCP-IV 

0505

18"
 RC

P-I
V

PD

PI

PA

18" RCP-IV

655
' SH

IFT

+
4
5
.0

0

13'

13'13'

13'

DURING CONSTRUCTION
NO ACCESS REQUIRED 

DURING CONSTRUCTION
NO ACCESS REQUIRED 

-L- STA 28+57.00

-L-  NC 125

18" 0518

18" 0521

0517
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